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Positive Today: 10 

 
Recovered Today: 04 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 129 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 0.73% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.04% 

 

 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 93007  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89320 (96.04%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3283 (3.53%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 275 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1354  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1274  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1368351  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 0 7 65694 0 4534 70222 0 

Bageshwar 0 2 35558 0 2089 37643 0 

Chamoli 42 44 49125 0 3208 52331 13 

Champawat 0 1 62644 0 1912 64553 0 

Dehradun 828 894 375243 4 33308 408416 77 

Haridwar 41 52 308507 2 13155 321632 6 

Nainital 16 15 88685 0 11380 99995 2 

Pauri Garhwal 82 86 95460 0 5282 100735 12 

Pithoragarh 10 0 41877 0 2560 44425 0 

Rudraprayag 0 0 27605 0 2714 30319 0 

Tehri Garhwal 2 8 37986 0 2377 40356 0 

US Nagar 212 77 138653 3 8818 147447 21 

Uttarkashi 41 168 41314 1 1670 42982 12 

Total 1274 1354 1368351 10 93007 1461056 143 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4534 4138 4 4 388 

Bageshwar 2089 2002 0 0 87 

Chamoli 3208 3095 4 3 106 

Champawat 1912 1891 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33308 32685 82 174 367 

Haridwar 13155 12888 8 25 234 

Nainital 11380 11294 5 29 52 

Pauri Garhwal 5282 4293 3 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2560 2420 0 4 136 

Rudraprayag 2714 2582 2 2 128 

Tehri Garhwal 2377 2029 0 5 343 

U.S. Nagar 8818 8521 9 5 283 

Uttarkashi 1670 1482 12 5 171 

Total 93007 89320 129 275 3283 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  
 

             12 t h  June 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       228 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          5095 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9032380 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8439204 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        619427 

 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 18802 11702 29145 23250 383872 357650 6023 6033 9958 9763 42316 62 91 

Bageshwar 9807 6844 14119 13069 186342 172668 2514 2521 2323 2402 26095 46 432 

Chamoli 14909 12207 19713 18790 275208 271422 3988 4022 6493 6634 40631 1 210 

Champawat 10148 5895 13386 11011 184633 172755 2255 2315 7583 7516 18039 10 26 

Dehradun 63190 34152 101876 77671 1579392 1483277 37246 36723 30671 31299 141861 293 275 

Haridwar 67199 11910 80682 43354 1516343 1457030 17787 17621 48462 48450 63306 169 58 

Nainital 39533 21586 52616 40005 758571 738154 14196 14008 20113 20236 60944 135 12 

Pauri 21152 11092 32417 27406 454740 430696 7922 7936 7101 7188 43680 141 85 

Pithoragarh 15630 9597 23666 19826 327595 318286 4095 4112 8321 8415 26708 215 193 

Rudraprayag 8592 5787 12600 10938 174003 160592 2466 2456 2692 2713 16497 142 233 

Tehri 22423 15339 31167 27573 400277 365211 6254 6316 4930 5041 42411 44 102 

US Nagar 60196 36911 92611 80854 1358746 1376424 12494 12603 34795 34011 64247 1832 213 

Uttarkashi 12775 7039 18200 15770 236960 226534 3462 3487 5000 5106 32692 13 62 

Total 364356 190061 522198 409517 7836682 7530699 120702 120153 188442 188774 619427 3103 1992 


